10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Ottavi

Quarti Semifinali

Finale

FI OVEST Casucci Diego
Panaev
DODO LUCCA Panaev Alessandro 6-3 7-6
Panaev
QUARACCHI Conti Francesco 6-2 6-0
Ambrosini
p.r.
Ambrosini Marco
FLORENTIA
Ambrosini
6-0 6-2
Vasacci Mattia
LIMONAIA
|Righi
Ruggero Edoardo 6-1 6-1
MATCH BALL
Righi
6-4 6-1
Righi Lorenzo
ANCHETTA
Righi
CT FIRENZE Paoli Alessandro 6-3 6-3
Pugi
TC PRATO Pugi Filippo 6-4 2-6 7-6
Cannoni
6-16-4
Cannoni Cosimo
FLORENTIA
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